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EVENT RESULTS

Gdynia Winter Swimming Cup
 

Sat, 8 Jan 2022 - Sun, 9 Jan 2022
 

GDYNIA, Poland

250m Freestyle Results
OVERALL (Male)  OVERALL (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 Marcin Szarpak (21) Ice 02:48.66   1 Karolina Szalast (17) Cool 03:02.12  

2 Mieszko Palmi-Kukie?ko (29) Cool 03:00.11     2 Hanna Bakuniak (26) Ice 03:10.76    

3 Marek Rother (54) Ice 03:06.64     3 Aleksandra BEDNAREK (24) Cold 03:30.06    

4 Jakub Muszy?ski (21) Cool 03:08.58      4 Hanna Szebesczyk (21) Cool 03:51.32     

5 Piotr Konopacki (44) Cold 03:14.22     5
Agnieszka STACHOWIAK

(53)
Cool 04:08.70    

6 christof wandratsch (56) Ice 03:14.74     6 Wiktoria Lewandowska (31) Cold 04:14.20    

7 Andrzej Kowalczyk (31) Cool 03:35.40     7 Jagoda Szwarc (38) Cool 04:45.40    

8 Lars Mack (47) Ice 03:37.46     8 Anna Kotecka (57) Cool 04:46.76     

9 Mateusz Stefaniak (30) Cool 03:38.86      9 Karolina Bobryk (25) Cool 05:15.70     

10 Lukasz Flisikowski (41) Cool 03:42.84      10 Agnieszka Ceranka (44) Cool 05:54.85    

11 Gerald Daringer (46) Ice 03:43.84      11 Marta Szcze?niak (44) Cool 09:12.80     

12 Leszek Zawadzki (39) Cold 03:45.06     

13 ANDRZEJ HARENDA (54) Cool 03:52.64      

14 Maciej Leszczy?ski (47) Cold 04:03.50      

15 Krzysztof Kalinowski (47) Cold 04:06.18      

16 Jaroslaw Dziubalka (47) Ice 04:08.56      

17 Jacek Sztandar (50) Cool 04:17.70      

18 Artur Mamrot (50) Cool 04:24.41      

19 Ernest Wesolowski (39) Cool 04:25.08      

20 MICHAL OSMANSKI (50) Cool 04:27.92      

21 Przemyslaw Nawrocki (45) Cool 04:38.40      

22 Grzegorz Kumiszcza (37) Cool 04:54.86      

23 Arkadiusz Kraczkowski (51) Cool 05:03.30      

24 Piotr Rapacki (44) Cool 05:03.88      

25 Bartlomiej Stachnik (47) Cool 05:29.39      
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26 Michal Serden (38) Cool 05:35.07      

27 Bart?omiej Kopci?ski (25) Cool 05:55.96      

28 Bartlomiej Nagalewski (46) Cool 05:56.89      

29 Grzegorz Truchan (61) Cool 06:17.48     

30 Jerzy Skulimowski (63) Cool 06:19.24      

31 Wies?aw Orlikowski (65) Cool 06:27.18     

 

Junior (Male)  Junior (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

 NONE 1 Karolina Szalast (17) Cool 03:02.12  

 

Age 18 to 24 (Male)  Age 18 to 24 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 Marcin Szarpak (21) Ice 02:48.66   1 Aleksandra BEDNAREK (24) Cold 03:30.06    

2 Jakub Muszy?ski (21) Cool 03:08.58      2 Hanna Szebesczyk (21) Cool 03:51.32     

 

Age 25 to 29 (Male)  Age 25 to 29 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 Mieszko Palmi-Kukie?ko (29) Cool 03:00.11     1 Hanna Bakuniak (26) Ice 03:10.76    

2 Bart?omiej Kopci?ski (25) Cool 05:55.96      2 Karolina Bobryk (25) Cool 05:15.70     

 

Age 30 to 34 (Male)  Age 30 to 34 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 Andrzej Kowalczyk (31) Cool 03:35.40     1 Wiktoria Lewandowska (31) Cold 04:14.20    

2 Mateusz Stefaniak (30) Cool 03:38.86      

 

Age 35 to 39 (Male)  Age 35 to 39 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 Leszek Zawadzki (39) Cold 03:45.06     1 Jagoda Szwarc (38) Cool 04:45.40    

2 Ernest Wesolowski (39) Cool 04:25.08      

3 Grzegorz Kumiszcza (37) Cool 04:54.86      

4 Michal Serden (38) Cool 05:35.07      

 

Age 40 to 44 (Male)  Age 40 to 44 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 Piotr Konopacki (44) Cold 03:14.22     1 Agnieszka Ceranka (44) Cool 05:54.85    

2 Lukasz Flisikowski (41) Cool 03:42.84      2 Marta Szcze?niak (44) Cool 09:12.80     

3 Piotr Rapacki (44) Cool 05:03.88      

 

Age 45 to 49 (Male)  Age 45 to 49 (Female)
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 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 Lars Mack (47) Ice 03:37.46     NONE

2 Gerald Daringer (46) Ice 03:43.84      

3 Maciej Leszczy?ski (47) Cold 04:03.50      

4 Krzysztof Kalinowski (47) Cold 04:06.18      

5 Jaroslaw Dziubalka (47) Ice 04:08.56      

6 Przemyslaw Nawrocki (45) Cool 04:38.40      

7 Bartlomiej Stachnik (47) Cool 05:29.39      

8 Bartlomiej Nagalewski (46) Cool 05:56.89      

 

Age 50 to 54 (Male)  Age 50 to 54 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 Marek Rother (54) Ice 03:06.64     1
Agnieszka STACHOWIAK

(53)
Cool 04:08.70    

2 ANDRZEJ HARENDA (54) Cool 03:52.64      

3 Jacek Sztandar (50) Cool 04:17.70      

4 Artur Mamrot (50) Cool 04:24.41      

5 MICHAL OSMANSKI (50) Cool 04:27.92      

6 Arkadiusz Kraczkowski (51) Cool 05:03.30      

 

Age 55 to 59 (Male)  Age 55 to 59 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 christof wandratsch (56) Ice 03:14.74     1 Anna Kotecka (57) Cool 04:46.76     

 

Age 60 to 64 (Male)  Age 60 to 64 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 Grzegorz Truchan (61) Cool 06:17.48     NONE

2 Jerzy Skulimowski (63) Cool 06:19.24      

 

Age 65 to 69 (Male)  Age 65 to 69 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 Wies?aw Orlikowski (65) Cool 06:27.18     NONE

 

CA = Country Association   Time = Swim Time (mm:ss:cc)   IISA = IISA Membership Level


